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Musikzug Berufsfeuerwehr Freiburg
D Fasslistemmer Gundelfingen
Dorfhexen Gundelfingen
Wildtalter Bergteufel e.V.

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

21

22

Schlurbi

Stettemer Frosch 1954 e.V.
NZ Mooskrotten e.V. FR-Hochdorf
NZ Riddemer Schréttele e.V.

Schnecke-Blaarer Pfaffenweiler &
Nodeschrottler Ehrenstettn

Zunft der Bohrer

Narrenbund Neuhausen e.V.

Belz& Buab& Donaueschingen e.V.

NV Lustige 13 e.V. Riegel

SchloBbuhl-Jager & Ranzengarde
SulzeV.

Steinbruch Hex Denzlingen
Glottertéler Plattewieblie.V.

Zahringer Burgnarren

Freiburger Hexen

Narrengilde Oberried

Scherbezunft-Freiburg e.V.

Churbse Clique Wittlingen 1978 e.V.

Mescalero Apachee.V.
Zunft der Fuhrleute Freiburg e.V.

Leheneckbestien

Glottertéaler Eichberghexen e.V.

Die Lafrianer von 18:48 e.V.

Fdssli - Stemmer

Hexe - Fege
Berg - Teufel
Narri-Narro

Friss 'n weg - de Schndagg

Narri-Narro
Riddemer - Schrdttele

Schnecke - Blddrer/
Node - Schrottler

Narri-Narro

Auf die Pauke hautse -
Bauze, Bauze

Belzd - Buabd
3xAJO

SchloBbdhl - Joger/
Ranzen - Garde

Steinbruch - Hexe
Platte - Wiebli
Narri-Narro

Narri-Narro

Schreck - Weg/
Klizstein - Guggis

Was gibt’s bei uns zu
erbe?-Scherbe!

Chdirbse - Chdrnli

Narri-Narro

Narri-Narro

Eichberg - Hexe

Narri-Narro

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

37

38

39

41

42

43

44

Nest der Hollenzuft Kirchzarten e.V. Narri-Narro
(Die Hexen von Kirchzarten,

Blach Fazza, Mehlsack)

Wurzelgeister Freiamt e.V. Wurzel - Geister

Blaue Narren e.V. 1939 Freiburg Narri-Narro
Guggenmusik Blachdangler Denzlingen

Vorstetter Schobbach-Mannle e.V. Schobbach -

Mdnnle

Schneesturmhexen Denzlingen e.V. Schneesturm -

Hexen

Narrenzunft Schworstadter Narri Narro d'

Schnecken Schnegge sind do

Obersackinger Hexen 1978 e.V. Hexen - Besen

Saiger Hochfirstgeister Hochfirst -
Geister
Friburger SchloBberggeister Narri-Narro

Freiburger Stadthansele Stadt - Hansele

Marchwald -
Geister

Marchwaldgeister e.V.

D' Harplinger Base-Ries-Fager Bdse-Ries - Fager

Glimpenheimer Elmetrische Wasser e.V. Elme -
Tritsche

Castelberghexen Achkarren e.V. Castelberg
- Hexe

NZ der Wihlmause Wahl - Maus
Froschen-Clique Minseln Froschen -
Quak

Zapfletrinker Vostetten e.V. Zapfle - Trinker

Umkircher Narrenclub Hex Hex - Hui /

IA - Narro

Bollschweiler Teufel e.V. Jeggis - Nai
Brunnenputzerzunft Kirchhofen e.V.  Brunnenputzer
- Putz

Bollschweiler Hexen 1970 e.V. Jeggis - Nai
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59

61

62
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65

66

Guggemusik Schnooge-Blog Bétzingen

Daninger Dubbaggeister e.V.

Schlossgrodde-Gnome March

NZ Buggingen "Die Gesalzenen"
Ornemer Raugeister

Noppos Oppenau e.V.

Schauinslander Berggeister e.V.

Narrenzunft Tannenzapfle
Héchenschwand

Castelberger Driebelbisser e.V.
Friburger Waldhexe e.V. 1990

Kolbedréascher Gundlingen e.V.

Rhinwaldhexen Burkheim e.V.

Waldgeister Stegen

Nimburger
Felse-Trieber e.V.

Hornwaldgeischder Sexau e.V.

Riddemer Hoselotzi e.V.

Stettemer Wdschwiiber 1983 e.V

Freiburger Hexedeifel e.V.

Schelinger Bergteufel

Brunnebutzer Neuenburg

Burghexen Eichstetten

Schelmewinkler Kippenheim

Dibbag - Geischder

Schlossgrodde -
Gnome

HA - RA - BU
Raugeist - Hexen

Narri-Narro

Narri-Narro

Danne - Zapfe

Narri-Narro
Narri-Narro

3x Kolbd -
Drescher

Rhinwald - Hexe

Wald - Geister

3x Felse - Trieber;
3x Kabatsche - Peng

Hornwald -
Geischder

Hose - Lotzi
Narri-Narro
Hexe - Deifel

Berg - Teufel

Brunne - butz

Burg - Hexe

Schelme -Winkler



